
RACE  1	 7:55 PM	 ($27000)	 Angers	 --   2000m
1	 5121	 Timber Light (fr)	 59	 [	 2]	 A Pouchin	 11.5%	 H Pantall	 12.4%
2	 12	 Contentious Soul (fr)	 57	 [	 5]	 Alex Roussel	 10.1%	 P De Chevigny	 15.7%
3	 7777	 Lord Miesque (fr)	 57	 [	 4]	 M Marquette	 5.1%	 D Chenu	 1.6%
4	 1	 Lucero (fr)	 57	 [	 1]	 H Journiac	 8.9%	 J Boisnard	 17.8%
5	 76	 Sauviac (fr)	 55.5	 [	 3]	 J Guillochon	 6.1%	 L Edon	 13.5%
6	 	 Eridita Dover (fr)	 53	 [	 6]	 D Boche	 6.1%	 L Gadbin	 7.8%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 ANGERS 	 2000M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 2000M
	 4	 Lucero (fr)
	 1	 Timber Light (fr)
	 2	 Contentious Soul (fr)
	 6	 Eridita Dover (fr)

1	 Timber Light (fr)	 100%
2	 Contentious Soul 	 67%

3	 Lord Miesque	 2:41.48

Race Preview: Lucero (fr) Debut winner who won by 1.25 length last start. Racing in good form. Tim-
ber Light (fr) Track specialist who will run well. Contentious Soul (fr) Debut winner who confirmed 
that promise by finishing to TIMBER LIGHT (1) last time. Must be respected on that form. Eridita 
Dover (fr) Unraced filly by Whitecliffsofdover (usa) out of Etatinka (fr).

RACE  2	 8:30 PM	 ($16000)	 Angers	 --   2000m
1	 4	 Dschingis Gold (fr)	 58	 [	11]	 C Guitraud	 7.3%	 Y Barberot	 14.6%
2	 53	 Sherzal (fr)	 58	 [	10]	 T Blanchouin -3.5	17.7%	 J Boisnard	 17.8%
3	 6	 Beau Prince (fr)	 58	 [	 7]	 A Pouchin	 11.5%	 E Libaud	 9.2%
4	 34	 Marche D’aligre (fr)	 58	 [	 1]	 D Boche	 6.1%	 L Gadbin	 7.8%
5	 455253	 Speedy Record (fr)	 58	 [	 3]	 A Werle	 5.5%	 Mme S Gavilan	 8.0%
6	 6	 Nice Ruler (fr)	 58	 [	 4]	 L Rousseau -1.5	 7.6%	 F Monnier	 6.5%
7	 	 Lipton Ka (fr)	 56	 [	 8]	 A Baron -1.5	 13.2%	 P De Chevigny	 15.7%
8	 	 Cheap (fr)	 56	 [	 5]	 A Bernard	 6.6%	 E Grall	 12.6%
9	 	 O’wood (fr)	 56	 [	 9]	 B Flandrin	 7.1%	 E Libaud	 9.2%
10	 	 Rail Dawn (fr)	 56	 [	 6]	 C Grosbois	 7.9%	 S Foucher	 13.3%
11	 	 L’amiral D’ainay (fr)	 56	 [	 2]	 Alex Roussel	 10.1%	 J Jouin	 3.6%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

F
A

S
T

 F
O

R
M

O
R

M
R

M
FFF

O
F

O
F

A
S

F
A

SS
T

S
T

iRACE

	 SELECTIONS 	 ANGERS 	 2000M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 2000M
	 2	 Sherzal (fr)
	 4	 Marche D’aligre (fr)
	 1	 Dschingis Gold (fr)
	 3	 Beau Prince (fr)

4	 Marche D’aligre (fr)	 33% 1	 Dschingis Gold	2:10.00
6	 Nice Ruler (fr)	 2:11.60
4	 Marche D’aligre	2:17.72
3	 Beau Prince 	 2:19.72

Race Preview: Sherzal (fr) Finishing 3rd last time and should have more to offer stretching out over 
a longer distance. Rider’s allowance is a big help. Marche D’aligre (fr) Is already proven over this dis-
tance. Will fight for the win. Dschingis Gold (fr) Recorded the fastest time over this distance. Beau 
Prince (fr) First up from a break after 68 days and may need the run.

RACE  3	 9:12 PM	 ($16000)	 Angers	 --   2000m
1	 326	 Althuraya (fr)	 58	 [	 1]	 A Baron -1.5	 13.2%	 P De Chevigny	 15.7%
2	 733	 Teardrop Explodes (fr)	 58	 [	 6]	 D Boche	 6.1%	 L Gadbin	 7.8%
3	 3	 Original Way (fr)	 58	 [	 9]	 Y Barille	 10.1%	 E D Monfort	 8.7%
4	 075	 Hillsboro (fr)	 58	 [	10]	 C Pacaut -1.5	 10.5%	 N Roch	 10.5%
5	 8	 L’agora Game (fr)	 58	 [	11]	 Eddy Hardouin	 7.2%	 E&g Leenders	 4.7%
6	 368323	 Ladyshow (fr)	 58	 [	 8]	 M Marquette -2.5	 5.1%	 C H Plisson	 7.1%
7	 	 Star Of The Night (fr)	 56	 [	 3]	 Alex Roussel	 10.1%	 P De Chevigny	 15.7%
8	 	 High Way (fr)	 56	 [	 4]	 L Rousseau -2.5	 7.6%	 H Pantall	 12.4%
9	 	 Lucrece Des Mottes (fr)	 56	 [	 2]	 C Grosbois	 7.9%	 J Jouin	 3.6%
10	 	 Djeyna’s Rock (fr)	 56	 [	 5]	 A Pouchin	 11.5%	 E Libaud	 9.2%
11	 	 L’anesthesiste (fr)	 56	 [	 7]	 T Baron	 8.3%	 M Brasme	 10.0%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 ANGERS 	 2000M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 2000M
	 2	 Teardrop Explodes 
	 1	 Althuraya (fr)
	 3	 Original Way (fr)
	 6	 Ladyshow (fr)

2	 Teardrop Explodes	 33% 1	 Althuraya (fr)	 50%
3	 Original Way (fr)	 33%

1	 Althuraya (fr)	 2:07.01
3	 Original Way	 2:11.06

Race Preview: Teardrop Explodes Improving filly who has finished 3rd in consecutive starts. That 
experience could prove the difference. Althuraya (fr) Recorded the fastest time over this distance. 
Original Way (fr) Encouraging first-up run when finishing 3th over 2000m. Should improve and strip 
fitter. Ladyshow (fr) Genuine chance on the back of the last effort.
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FRANCE
LEFT-HAND TURN

$22,000 Tour St-jacques Stakes
(Class ) 
Class Record: --
Course Record: 05/06/2010 Dalghar C Lemaire 58.5kg 1:17.00

1400m
PARISLONGCHAMP Standard Time: --:--

No Form Name  T’-1-2-3 Stakes (€) Age Wgt Draw Jockey Win% Trainer Win% High Curr 1400m
1 2221
2 2123
3 251
4 114217
5 971415
6 4167
7 166
8 1
9 43

Lupo Nero (fr)
Tepeka
Racing Glory (ire)

Twelve Bros (ire)
Honey Cake (ire)
Palmiro (fr)
Bernie’s Star (fr)
Vi t

4-1-3-0
4-1-2-1
3-1-1-0

12-3-2-1
6-2-0-0
4-1-0-0
3-1-0-0
1-1-0-0
2 0 0 1

$19,974 3 fr-c 58 [ 9]
$19,801 3 uk-g 58 [ 4]
$13,771 3 ire-c 58 [ 7]
$34,544 3 uk-c 58 [11] V
$25,160 3 ire-f 57.5 [ 5]
$13,865 3 ire-f 56.5 [ 2]
$8,167 3 fr-c 56.5 [ 1] V
$10,678 3 fr-f 56.5 [ 6] V
$4 127 3 k f 55 [ 8]

P C Boudot
C Pacaut -1.5
S Pasquier
A Crastus
C Demuro
O Peslier
A Pietsch

A P hi 2 5

19.4%
6.5%
9.3%
8.4%

12.6%
13.4%
11.7%
14.4%
7 8%

J C Rouget
F Chappet
C Escuder
P&j Brandt
H Pantall
W Hickst
F Chappet
A F b

10.2%
20.8%
14.9%
12.2%
10.5%
10.5%
12.2%
14.9%
18 2%

78 78 +13
83 83 +83
84 84 +84
74 74 +29

80 80 +80
82 82 +7
-- -- -42
-- --

1-1-0-0
2-0-1-1
1-1-0-0
2-1-1-0
3-2-0-0
2-1-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
1 0 0 1

FORM
FREE

®

Scan the QR code: 
download the FREE 
French racing form 
guides.

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts no liability for any error which may arise.

COUNTRY:    France
DIRECTION:  Clockwise
CIRCUMFERENCE:  1801 Meters
STRAIGHT:   430 Meters

ANGERS
COMMENTS: 1801m clockwise 
track and with a home straight 
of about 430m.
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第  1场	 7:55 PM	 ($27000)	 					    昂热	-- 2000公尺
1	 5121	浅木	 Timber Light (fr)	 59	 [	 2]	 宝珍	 11.5%	 彭塔	 12.4%
2	 12	活泼灵魂	Contentious Soul (fr)	 57	 [	 5]	 鲁塞尔	 10.1%	 谢伟尼	 15.7%
3	 7777	密斯奇王	Lord Miesque (fr)	 57	 [	 4]	 马奇特	 5.1%	 彻诺	 1.6%
4	 1	露西洛	 Lucero (fr)	 57	 [	 1]	 卓尼克	 8.9%	 班塞纳	 17.8%
5	 76	萨维亚克	Sauviac (fr)	 55.5	 [	 3]	 古洛彻	 6.1%	 伊东	 13.5%
6	 	伊利迪塔	Eridita Dover (fr)	 53	 [	 6]	 波彻	 6.1%	 佳德宾	 7.8%
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佳选 	 昂热 	 擅长2000公尺 	 2000公尺佳绩
	 4	露西洛

	 1	 浅木

	 2	 活泼灵魂

	 6	 伊利迪塔

1	 浅木	 100%
2	 活泼灵魂	 67%

3	 密斯奇王	2:41.48

赛事预览: 露西洛 首战赢得精彩，上阵此程状态可取能再下一城。 浅木 乃此跑道专家，今难被

超越，不容错失。 活泼灵魂 首战即获胜，于此程若能保持佳状值得尊敬。 伊利迪塔 首次上场

有机会捎来佳音，可多加留意。

第  2场	 8:30 PM	 ($16000)	 					    昂热	-- 2000公尺
1	 4	清吉大帝	Dschingis Gold (fr)	 58	 [	11]	 古特拉	 7.3%	 巴伯罗	 14.6%
2	 53	希尔查	 Sherzal (fr)	 58	 [	10]	 布兰楚 -3.5	17.7%	 班塞纳	 17.8%
3	 6	美丽王子	Beau Prince (fr)	 58	 [	 7]	 宝珍	 11.5%	 李巴欧	 9.2%
4	 34	马歇艾利	Marche D’aligre (fr)	 58	 [	 1]	 波彻	 6.1%	 佳德宾	 7.8%
5	 455253	极速记录	Speedy Record (fr)	 58	 [	 3]	 维利	 5.5%	 嘉威兰	 8.0%
6	 6	好规则	 Nice Ruler (fr)	 58	 [	 4]	 陆修 -1.5	 7.6%	 蒙尼尔	 6.5%
7	 	立顿卡	 Lipton Ka (fr)	 56	 [	 8]	 巴隆 -1.5	 13.2%	 谢伟尼	 15.7%
8	 	奇普	 Cheap (fr)	 56	 [	 5]	 博纳	 6.6%	 格拉尔	 12.6%
9	 	欧伍德	 O’wood (fr)	 56	 [	 9]	 弗德兰	 7.1%	 李巴欧	 9.2%
10	 	黎明铁路	Rail Dawn (fr)	 56	 [	 6]	 格罗鲍	 7.9%	 弗瑟	 13.3%
11	 	迪艾尼	 L’amiral D’ainay (fr)	 56	 [	 2]	 鲁塞尔	 10.1%	 祖英	 3.6%
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佳选 	 昂热 	 擅长2000公尺 	 2000公尺佳绩
	 2	希尔查

	 4	 马歇艾利

	 1	 清吉大帝

	 3	 美丽王子

4	 马歇艾利	 33% 1	 清吉大帝	2:10.00
6	 好规则	 2:11.60
4	 马歇艾利	2:17.72
3	 美丽王子	2:19.72

赛事预览: 希尔查 前仗表现不俗，今上阵增程赛没有问题，与此骑师搭档可问鼎天下。 马歇艾
利 于此赛程已有作为，再度披甲能力战到底。 清吉大帝 于此场合步速快捷，有望争得一席之

位。 美丽王子 休战复出再度上场有机会入围。

第  3场	 9:12 PM	 ($16000)	 					    昂热	-- 2000公尺
1	 326	艾图拉娅	Althuraya (fr)	 58	 [	 1]	 巴隆 -1.5	 13.2%	 谢伟尼	 15.7%
2	 733	眼泪爆发	Teardrop Explodes (fr)	 58	 [	 6]	 波彻	 6.1%	 佳德宾	 7.8%
3	 3	自然之道	Original Way (fr)	 58	 [	 9]	 巴里勒	 10.1%	 蒙弗特	 8.7%
4	 075	希斯博罗	Hillsboro (fr)	 58	 [	10]	 帕考特 -1.5	10.5%	 洛奇	 10.5%
5	 8	格拉游戏	L’agora Game (fr)	 58	 [	11]	 哈杜英	 7.2%	 林德斯	 4.7%
6	 368323	女力	 Ladyshow (fr)	 58	 [	 8]	 马奇特 -2.5	5.1%	 皮利森	 7.1%
7	 	午夜星星	Star Of The Night (fr)	 56	 [	 3]	 鲁塞尔	 10.1%	 谢伟尼	 15.7%
8	 	大道	 High Way (fr)	 56	 [	 4]	 陆修 -2.5	 7.6%	 彭塔	 12.4%
9	 	鲁克希	 Lucrece Des Mottes (fr)	 56	 [	 2]	 格罗鲍	 7.9%	 祖英	 3.6%
10	 	杰纳摇滚	Djeyna’s Rock (fr)	 56	 [	 5]	 宝珍	 11.5%	 李巴欧	 9.2%
11	 	麻醉师	 L’anesthesiste (fr)	 56	 [	 7]	 巴隆	 8.3%	 布拉斯米	10.0%
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佳选 	 昂热 	 擅长2000公尺 	 2000公尺佳绩
	 2	眼泪爆发

	 1	 艾图拉娅

	 3	 自然之道

	 6	 女力

2	 眼泪爆发	 33% 1	 艾图拉娅	 50%
3	 自然之道	 33%

1	 艾图拉娅	2:07.01
3	 自然之道	2:11.06

赛事预览: 眼泪爆发 至今已渐露头角，今凭经验有机会夺得冠军宝座。 艾图拉娅 于此地同程表

现所向无敌，乃大热门之一。 自然之道 首战表现令人满意，今状态更佳能有一番作为。 女力 

若能重振前仗佳状可再度大显身手。
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内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。

1
5:40 PM --

05/06/2010 1:17.00

-1-2-3
1 2221
2 2123
3 251
4 114217
5 971415
6 4167
7 166
8 1
9 43

Lupo Nero (fr)
Tepeka
Racing Glory (ire)

Twelve Bros (ire)
Honey Cake (ire)
Palmiro (fr)
Bernie’s Star (fr)
Vintern

4-1-3-0
4-1-2-1
3-1-1-0

12-3-2-1
6-2-0-0
4-1-0-0
3-1-0-0
1-1-0-0
2 0 0 1

$19,974 3 58 [ 9]
$19,801 3 58 [ 4]
$13,771 3 58 [ 7]
$34,544 3 58 [ 11] V
$25,160 3 57.5 [ 5]
$13,865 3 56.5 [ 2]
$8,167 3 56.5 [ 1] V
$10,678 3 56.5 [ 6] V
$4 127 3 55 [ 8]

-1.5

2 5

19.4%
6.5%
9.3%
8.4%

12.6%
13.4%
11.7%
14.4%

7 8%

10.2%
20.8%
14.9%
12.2%
10.5%
10.5%
12.2%
14.9%
18 2%

78 78+13
83 83+83
84 84+84
74 74+29

80 80+80
82 82 +7
-- -- -42
-- --

57

1-1-0-0
2-0-1-1
1-1-0-0
2-1-1-0
3-2-0-0
2-1-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
1 0 0 1
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